
Por.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Š.č.
24
27
121
22
141
9
52
25
4

100
8

112
32
82
114
13
151
68

Meno
Jakub TEREŠÁK
Richard ŠIKYŇA
Samuel BELANSKÝ
Pavol REPČÁK
Karolina WENGEIN
Jaroslav DUBÓCZI
Jozef POSLUCH
Petr KOLAJA
Róbert HORENSKÝ
Tomáš LEVICKÝ
Matúš TOMALA
Christofer MUDRANINEC
Erik VANKO
Andrej KOLEJÁK
Jakub LESKOVSKÝ
Dmytro ČERNOV
Marko HUTTERA
Samuel STRUK

Nat/State
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
SVK
SVK

Značka
KTM 65
KTM 65 SX
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 85
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM SX 50
KTM
KTM
KTM 65
KTM
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65

Trieda
MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

Kola
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6

Čas celk.
14:39.860
14:51.774
14:55.980
15:09.756
15:13.230
15:20.511
15:33.074
16:00.722
16:01.692
16:14.839
16:26.871
16:47.142
16:48.336
14:51.576
15:15.333
15:56.700
16:06.840
16:22.087

Strata

11.914
16.120
29.896
33.370
40.651
53.214

1:20.862
1:21.832
1:34.979
1:47.011
2:07.282
2:08.476

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Odstup

11.914
4.206
13.776
3.474
7.281
12.563
27.648
0.970
13.147
12.032
20.271
1.194
1 Lap
23.757
41.367
10.140
15.247

Body
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

Best Tm
2:04.540
2:05.210
2:05.100
2:07.971
2:07.786
2:10.332
2:08.622
2:15.249
2:15.435
2:14.561
2:18.176
2:16.032
2:09.176
2:23.836
2:28.788
2:11.119
2:22.676
2:41.339

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
11.914

Avg. Speed
61,578

Best Lap Tm
2:04.540

Best Spd
62,149

Best Lap by
24 - Jakub TEREŠÁK
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Sp.Vlachy MMSR Mládež 2009
65 ccm
1.Finále
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:31:04

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
1.8.2009 13:30



Por.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Š.č.
27
24
22
121
141
9
4
25
32
100
52
13
8

112
82
151
114
68

Meno
Richard ŠIKYŇA
Jakub TEREŠÁK
Pavol REPČÁK
Samuel BELANSKÝ
Karolina WENGEIN
Jaroslav DUBÓCZI
Róbert HORENSKÝ
Petr KOLAJA
Erik VANKO
Tomáš LEVICKÝ
Jozef POSLUCH
Dmytro ČERNOV
Matúš TOMALA
Christofer MUDRANINEC
Andrej KOLEJÁK
Marko HUTTERA
Jakub LESKOVSKÝ
Samuel STRUK

Nat/State
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka
KTM 65 SX
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 85
KTM 65
KTM
KTM SX 50
KTM 65
KTM
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65

Trieda
MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

Kola
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6

Čas celk.
14:39.302
14:39.973
14:53.649
14:56.088
15:17.780
15:52.584
16:03.888
16:04.106
16:09.147
16:11.139
16:25.815
16:39.787
16:46.515
16:47.100
14:55.003
14:59.361
15:16.655
15:58.118

Strata

0.671
14.347
16.786
38.478

1:13.282
1:24.586
1:24.804
1:29.845
1:31.837
1:46.513
2:00.485
2:07.213
2:07.798

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Odstup

0.671
13.676
2.439
21.692
34.804
11.304
0.218
5.041
1.992
14.676
13.972
6.728
0.585
1 Lap
4.358
17.294
41.463

Body
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

Best Tm
2:04.223
2:03.949
2:05.976
2:05.527
2:08.330
2:13.054
2:12.640
2:12.382
2:08.480
2:14.690
2:13.961
2:14.473
2:20.669
2:18.255
2:25.832
2:21.299
2:27.389
2:35.558

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
0.671

Avg. Speed
61,617

Best Lap Tm
2:03.949

Best Spd
62,445

Best Lap by
24 - Jakub TEREŠÁK
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Sp.Vlachy MMSR Mládež 2009
65 ccm
2.Finále
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:46:01

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
1.8.2009 15:45



Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

R.č.
27
24
22
121
141
9
4
25
52
100
32
8

112
13
82
114
151
68

Meno
Richard ŠIKYŇA
Jakub TEREŠÁK
Pavol REPČÁK
Samuel BELANSKÝ
Karolina WENGEIN
Jaroslav DUBÓCZI
Róbert HORENSKÝ
Petr KOLAJA
Jozef POSLUCH
Tomáš LEVICKÝ
Erik VANKO
Matúš TOMALA
Christofer MUDRANINEC
Dmytro ČERNOV
Andrej KOLEJÁK
Jakub LESKOVSKÝ
Marko HUTTERA
Samuel STRUK

Štát
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Motocykel
KTM 65 SX
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 85
KTM 65
KTM
KTM SX 50
KTM 65
KTM
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65
KTM 65

Mesto
Liesek
Málkov
Raková
Sverepec
Novy Targ
Košice
Kysak
Květná
Velké Rovné
Tlmače
Liesek
Turzovka Stred
Vaďovce

Liesek
Moravský sv. Ján
Dolná
Vislanka

Kategória
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65

2F
22
25
18
20
16
15
12
13
14
11
8
10
9
5
7
6
4
3

1F
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
10
11
12
8
7
9
6
4
5
3

Celkom bodov
47
47
38
38
32
30
26
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
13
10
9
6

Rozdiel
0
0
9
9
15
17
21
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
34
37
38
41

Odstup
0
0
9
0
6
2
4
0
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
3
1
3
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Sp.Vlachy MMSR Mládež 2009
65 ccm
Celkom 65 ccm

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
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